My Golf Kaki - Golf Booking Form Sembawang Country Club



PERSONAL PARTICULARS - Full name as per NRIC/FIN			
Lead Golfer:			
Email Address :			
No. of Golfers :			
Preferred Tee Off Date: Preferred Tee Off Time: AM/PM			
Name of Golfer *as per printed on MGK membership card	MGK Membership No.	Contact	Fee
			+
Tues to Fri (AM & PM) : \$128 pc	_		
Weekend & PH : \$168 pc	er golfer		
(Subject to prevailing GST)			
RULES & REGULATIONS			
Release Consent 1.1. By filling out this Golf Booking form, the Lead Golfer confirms that all players named herein have fully understood and agreed to abide by all the terms and conditions as well as the privacy policy found on www.mygolfkaki.com. The Lead Golfer also consents to, and confirms that he/she has obtained consent from the players named herein, to My Golf Kaki collection, usage, disclosure or sharing of their personal data, including photograph or video, to My Golf Kaki and third parties for publicity and event participation purposes, and any other purposes as set out in the Privacy Policy. 1.2. The Lead Golfer agrees and undertakes to notify My Golf Kaki if any of the players withdraw their consent to the use and disclosure of their personal data by My Golf Kaki, and to assist My Golf Kaki with all access requests and complaints which may be received from those players regarding the use of their personal data by My Golf Kaki. 1.3. Personal data may be used by My Golf Kaki in various publications and/or websites, and photos or videos may be cropped, edited, or retouched in any manner where My Golf Kaki and/or NTUC Club deems necessary. If any players do not wish for their personal data to be used by My Golf Kaki, please inform and provide clear instructions to My Golf Kaki in writing at contact@mygolfkaki.com prior to the commencement of the game.			
Terms & Conditions for Sembawang Country Club (SC 1.1. Tues to Fri (AM & PM): \$128/golfer; Weekends & PH 1.2. A minimum of 2 players is required for bookings for w 1.3. Golfers with valid PC from MGK-recognised academie 1.4. Bookings can be made up to 7 days in advance, with 1.5. Members must make payment to MGK within 24 hou hours. 1.6. Postponement of play is allowed with 2 days' advance 1.7. MGK members are required to present their valid me 1.5. No refunds for green fees will be provided, and rain c discretion. 1.5. Green fee will be forfeited for no-shows. 1.5. All My Golf Kaki members must comply with the rules.	(PM): \$168/golfer (All fees are subjacekdays, and a minimum of 3 playes are accepted for this booking. a minimum notice of 3 days requirers for confirmation. Booking will be enotice for weekday games and 3 mbership cards at the SCC golf couhecks will not be issued. Postponer	ers is required for weekend ed (during office hours only) cancelled if payment is not days' advance notice for we nter for verification during r ment of a golf game by SCC	received within 24 ekend games. egistration.
1.5. MGK reserves the right to change the Terms & Condit	tions without further notice to the n	nembers.	
By signing the entry form, I have understood and agree	to abide by all the terms and con	cutions of My Golf Kaki (as	indicated on page 2)
Signature	Date		

You may submit the booking form at My Golf Kaki office at Marina Bay Golf Course (80 Rhu Cross, #01-02, Singapore 437437) or via email to golf-booking@mygolfkaki.com during office hours from 9am to 6pm on weekdays.

Alternatively, you may call 6342 5188.